Date

04/10/
10

04/13/
10

04/17/
10

04/19/
10

04/24/
10
04/27/
10

05/01/
10

05/06/
10

05/07/
10
05/08/
10
05/10/

10

05/12/
10

05/15/
10

05/19/
10
05/20/
10

05/21/
10

05/26/
10

05/28/
10
05/31/
10

06/11/
10

06/17/
10

C

Games for Somerdale Blue Jays, District 14 Coach Pitch
Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Time

1:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

Away Team

Somerdale Orioles
Somerdale Blue Jays
Merchantville Cardinal
Somerdale Blue Jays
Oaklyn Aron Movers
Somerdale Blue Jays

Oaklyn Bizlister

Merchantville Marlins

Somerdale Orioles
Somerdale Blue Jays
Mt. Ephraim Inverso

Stewart Law
Somerdale Blue Jays
Somerdale Blue Jays
Somerdale Blue Jays
Somerdale Blue Jays
Brooklawn

Magnolia Hot Rods
Somerdale Blue Jays
Somerdale Blue Jays

Somerdale Blue Jays

Somerdale Blue Jays

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0
0

S 0

Home Team

Somerdale Blue Jays

Mt. Ephraim Pioneer Pipe

Somerdale Blue Jays
Somerdale Angels
Somerdale Blue Jays
Mt. Ephraim Inverso
Stewart Law
Somerdale Blue Jays
Somerdale Blue Jays
Somerdale Blue Jays
Merchantville Marlins
Somerdale Blue Jays
Oaklyn Bizlister
Somerdale Orioles
Somerdale Angels
Magnolia Hot Rods
Somerdale Blue Jays
Somerdale Blue Jays
Brooklawn
Mt. Ephraim Bellco

Somerdale Orioles

Brooklawn

Hom Resul

e t
Scor

e

0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
9 Loss

9 TeamPages



